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US/DS Notes
January 31 (8:00) February 6 (8:00) 18 GIXS startup (9) staff ⃝ open(18) ⃝

GISAXS(9) 44395 S. Chen ⃝ ZJ ⃝
February 7 (8:00) February 13 (8:00) 18 GIWAXS (12) 51147 Tsai ⃝ JS open(9) ⃝

GIWAXS 46265 Cole(3) ⃝ JS XPCS(9) 49666 Andrews ⃝ SN
open(3)

February 14 (8:00) February 20 (8:00) 18 setup spin (6) staff Strzalka ⃝ JS XPCS 51698 Bates ⃝ SN
spin GIWAXS (12) 47709 Manley ⃝ JS ⃝

February 21 (8:00) February 27 (8:00) 18 CZA-GISAXS (9) 45132 Samant ⃝ JS hiP XPCS 50291 Yang ⃝ ED
GISAXS 46265 Cole(3) ⃝ JS ⃝
GIWAXS 46496 Diao(6) ⃝ JS

March 1 (8:00) March 6 (8:00) 15 GIWAXS(9) 47972 Yager ⃝ JS fastXPCS 51752 Dufresne newPAD ⃝ AS
GIWAXS(6) 44660 Fang ⃝ ⃝

March 7 (8:00) March 13 (8:00) 18 WAXPCS setup (18) staff Dufresne ⃝ ED XPCS 50072 Lehmkuhler ⃝ SN 7.35/7.35
⃝ ⃝

March 14 (8:00) March 20 (8:00) 18 WAXPCS 48247 Fong ⃝ ED XPCS 51978 Toney ⃝ SN 7.35/7.35
⃝ ⃝

March 21 (8:00) March 27 (8:00) 18 GISAXS/XR(9) 46626 Lurio ⃝ JS XPCS 46789 Leheny ⃝ SN 11 keV @ I
GIWAXS (9) 47710 Manley ⃝ JS ⃝

March 28 (8:00) April 3 (8:00) 18 GIXS(9) 49891 Albert ⃝ ZJ XPCS 48699 Sinha ⃝ ED
GIWAXS (6) 46132 Logsdon ⃝ JS ⃝

GIWAXS (3) 46496 Diao ⃝ JS
April 4 (8:00) April 10 (8:00) 18 GIWAXS (3) 51642 Pasarelli ⃝ JS XPCS(9) 49738 Senses ⃝ SN

GIWAXS (6) 52151 Leal ⃝ JS XPCS(9) 49666 Andrews ⃝ SN
GIWAXS (9) 46977 Verduzco ⃝ JS

April 11 (8:00) April 17 (8:00) 18 WAXPCS 46155 X.-L. Wang ⃝ ED coherent GISAXS 51556 Ludwig ⃝ SN 7.35/7.35
⃝ ⃝

April 18 (8:00) April 24 (23:59) 20 BeyondRgSchl. (3) 51499 Ilavsky ⃝ JS open(3) ⃝
CSI(17) staff Kim/Jiang ⃝ ZJ CoolsnapshearXPCS(17) 51238 Lee ⃝ SN

Local Contact Information
Eric Dufresne, 630-252-0274, dufresne@aps.anl.gov
Zhang Jiang, 630-252-3118, zjiang@aps.anl.gov
Suresh Narayanan, 630-252-0287 sureshn@aps.anl.gov
Alec Sandy, 630-252-0281 asandy@aps.anl.gov
Joseph Strzalka, 630-252-0283 strzalka@aps.anl.gov
Linda Shoudis, 630-252-0160 ljs@aps.anl.gov (Administrative Info)
Raymond Ziegler, 630-252-5527 rziegler@anl.gov
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